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Ref: LNCTU/Exam/TT/Sem/2024 /6 Y o
Time Table December - 2024

Date: \c) s .‘f 201§,

Examination Time will be 01:00 am to 04:00 pm.

Post Basic Nursing I Year, Suplementary Examination

Subject code

Date Day Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing I Year
08-02-2025 Saturday Nursing Foundation (2hrs Exam) (PBN-101)
10-02-2025 Monday Nutrition 'and Dietetics (2hrs Exam) (PBN-102)
11-02-2025 Tuesday Child Health Nursing (PBN-106)
12-02-2025 Wednesday Medical Surgical Nursing (PBN-108)
13-02-2025 Thursday Bio Chemistry and Bio Physics (PBN-103)
14-02-2025 Friday Psychology (PBN-104)
18-02-2025 Tuesday Maternal Nursing(PBN-105)
19-02-2025 Wednesday . | Microbiology (PBN-107)
20-02-2025 Thursday‘ English (Internal Qualify Exam) College Level Exam (PBN-109)

Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing I1 Year Supplementary Examination

Date Day Subject & Code B.Sc. Nursing
11:022023 Tuesday Sociology (PBN-201)
127022025 Wednesday | Community Health Nursing (PBN -202)
13/02/2025 Thursday Mental Health Nursing (PBN -203)
14/02/2025 Friday Introduction To Nursing Education (PBN -204)
18/02/2025 Tuesday Introduction To Nursing Administration (PBN -205)
19/02/2025 Wednesday | Nursing Research &Statistics (College Level Exam-02 Hrs)

Practical Examination will be conducted after Theory Examination
Last date for submission of Examination form of Post Basic Nursing [ Year will be 06/02/2025
Last date for submission of Examination form of Post Basic Nursing II Year will be 08/02/2025

Kindly submit the Examination form through Accsoft login. (accsoft.Inctu.ac.in/Accsoft2/studentlogin.aspx).
Before submission of Examination form student must clear all their dues.

Candidate should note the date, time & sequence of question paper very carefully.

Students will not be allowed to enter in the Examination hall after 30 minutes of the commencement of
Examination 'Yl

(ol Q.T
(Dr. Ravmdra iwari)

Controller of Examination
LNCT University, Bhopal
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1. Registrar, LNCT University, Bhopal

CFO. LNCT University, Bhopal

The Principal LN Nursing College,
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